
DO
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GREEN 
STAGE

BLUE
STAGE

RED
STAGE

WHITE
STAGE

GREEN 
STAGE

TIMETABLE 2024

SEA 
GIRLS

IDKHOW FEINE SAHNE 
FISCHFILET

SUM 41 THE OFFSPRING BRING ME THE HORIZON
15:OO 16:OO 17:15 18:55 20:40 22:40

THE 
MYSTERINES ALICE 

MERTON
EDITORS ROY BIANCO & 

DIE ABBRUNZATI BOYS
GIANT ROOKS DEICHKIND

15:30 16:45 18:15 20:00 21:45 00:10

ADAM ANGSTBESS 
ATWELL

TEAM SCHEISSE GROSSSTADT-
GEFLÜSTER

$OHO BANI PASHANIM
16:0015:00 17:15 19:00 20:45 22:45

STONE BUNTSPECHT DILLA THE LATHUMS ENNIO
15:30 16:45 18:15 20:00 21:45

REVOL BOOKA SHADE
23:00 00:30

12:00  13:00 14:00  15:00  16:00  17:00   18:00   19:00  20:00   21:00 22:00   23:00  24:00   01:00   02:00

THE 
SUBWAYS

MISSIO

DANKO 
JONES

HIGH VIS

SIMPLE PLAN

FRANK CARTER
& THE RATTLESNAKES

LEONIDEN

THE GASLIGHT 
ANTHEM

THE HIVES

IDLES

TURNSTILE

THE NATIONAL ED SHEERAN

K.I.Z
12:OO

13:OO

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:15

16:45

16:45

18:30

18:30

20:30

20:15 23:00

22:30

MARATHON-
MANN

BECKY HILL

THE REYTONS PAULA 
CAROLINA

TOM ODELL

SKI AGGU

JUNGLE

FONTAINES D.C.

AVRIL LAVIGNE

THE KOOKS AYLIVA KONTRA K

SIDO

12:30

12:45

13:30

14:00

14:45

15:45

16:00

17:45

17:45

19:45

19:30 21:35 00:30

21:45

PAULA HARTMANNSPRINTS MONTREAL FATONI

OTTOLIEN

MAKKO

DEINE 
COUSINE

BRUTALISMUS 3000

BOSTON 
MANOR

ME FIRST AND THE 
GIMME GIMMES

SILVERSTEIN BURY TOMORROW MARSIMOTO

16:4512:00 13:15 15:00

13:00

18:30

14:15

20:30

15:15 16:45 18:30 20:15 22:45

JULES

THE LAST DINNER
PARTY

MALASTAIRE AARON

RITTER 
LEAN

ENNO BUNGER

FLØRE

KARPE: OMAR 
SHERIFF

RUBY 
WATERS

FAST BOY LARI LUKE

CARI CARI
12:30

15:4512:45 14:00

13:30

17:45

14:45

19:45

16:00

21:15 22:45

17:45
BRUCKNER NOGA EREZ GLOCKENBACH STELLA BOSSI
19:30 21:30 23:00 00:30

12:00  13:00 14:00  15:00  16:00  17:00   18:00   19:00  20:00    21:00 22:00   23:00  24:00   01:00   02:00

12:00  13:00 14:00  15:00  16:00  17:00   18:00   19:00  20:00    21:00 22:00   23:00  24:00   01:00   02:00

BOMBAY 
BICYCLE CLUB

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SOUTHSIDE

BLUE
STAGE

RED
STAGE

WHITE
STAGE

GREEN 
STAGE

BLUE
STAGE

RED
STAGE

WHITE
STAGE

18:30 - 19:30   KNEIPENCHOR „MÄDELSABEND“ 
20:00 - 21:00   100 KILO HERZ
21:30 - 22:30   MAECKES
23:00 - 00:15   102 BOYZ
00:45 - 02:00   QUERBEAT

WARM
UP
PARTY
BLUE
STAGE

WHITE
STAGE

00:00 - 05:00   
BASS & BULLSHIT AND FRIENDS

20:00 - 05:00   
HEADLESS

FRITZ-
KOLA
BÜHNE

PA
RT

IE
S

FRIDAY   22:00 - 05:00  HEADLESS
SATURDAY   22:00 - 05:00  HEADLESS

FRIDAY   02:00 - 05:00  KING KONG KICKS 
SATURDAY   02:00 - 05:00  KING KONG KICKS
SUNDAY   00:00 - 04:00  KING KONG KICKS

WHITE
STAGE

FRITZ-
KOLA
BÜHNE


